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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.2.2012 - 12:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Kadeti

1. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 54.23 569 B 27.09 27.14
2. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 54.42 563 R 26.27 28.15
3. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 54.68 555 26.32 28.36
4. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 54.88 549 27.24 27.64
5. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 55.00 545 26.23 28.77
6. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 55.07 543 26.27 28.80
7. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 55.26 537 26.49 28.77
8. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 55.48 531
9. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.81 522 27.83 27.98

10. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.58 501 27.40 29.18
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 57.21 484 26.98 30.23
12. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 57.58 475 27.84 29.74
13. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.59 475
14. TEJA, Mikhail 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 57.62 474 27.13 30.49
15. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 58.28 458 27.46 30.82
16. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.34 434 27.95 31.39
17. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 59.45 431 28.17 31.28
18. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.48 431
19. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 59.59 428 28.34 31.25
20. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 59.80 424 28.34 31.46
21. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 59.88 422 28.87 31.01
22. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.96 421 29.15 30.81
23. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.99 420 28.30 31.69
24. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:00.06 418 28.23 31.83
25. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.14 417 28.59 31.55
26. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.21 395 29.17 32.04
27. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 1:01.26 394 29.39 31.87
28. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.28 394 28.75 32.53
29. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:01.36 392 29.54 31.82
30. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:01.70 386 29.56 32.14
31. CICOVIC, Andrija 96 Tent 1:02.49 371 28.79 33.70
32. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 1:02.90 364 29.65 33.25
33. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.32 357 31.28 32.04
34. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.33 357 30.08 33.25
35. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.34 357 31.08 32.26
36. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:03.35 356 30.09 33.26
37. TATIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.92 347 29.83 34.09
38. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:04.88 332 31.27 33.61
39. VUCICEVIC, DUSAN 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.05 329
40. MITROVIC, NIKOLA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.32 325 30.50 34.82
41. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:05.99 315 32.54 33.45
42. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.15 313 31.23 34.92
43. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.42 309 32.30 34.12
44. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.52 308 35.19 31.33
45. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:14.45 219 33.47 40.98
46. KARAPANDZIC, Aleksa 96 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.75 217 34.80 39.95
47. ZIVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:17.97 191 35.85 42.12

DSQ VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 1:02.18 28.26 33.92
SW 4.4 - Raniji start
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Juniori

1. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.81 616 A 25.72 27.09
2. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 53.16 604 A 25.11 28.05
3. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.30 599 B 25.56 27.74
4. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 53.53 591 B 25.74 27.79

PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.53 591 B
6. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 54.08 573 B 25.29 28.79
7. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 54.16 571 B 25.72 28.44
8. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.35 565 R 25.80 28.55
9. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 55.52 530 26.57 28.95

10. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 56.10 514 27.93 28.17
11. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 PK ,,Barakuda" 56.19 511 26.35 29.84

DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.19 511
13. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.37 506
14. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 56.39 506 26.39 30.00
15. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.63 499 27.25 29.38
16. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.19 485 27.03 30.16
17. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.32 481 26.76 30.56
18. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.52 476 27.69 29.83
19. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 58.00 465 27.85 30.15
20. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 58.27 458 27.92 30.35
21. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.10 439 28.61 30.49
22. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.18 437 29.73 29.45
23. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 59.27 435
24. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 59.71 426 28.32 31.39
25. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.87 422
26. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.22 415 28.29 31.93
27. VUKASINOVIC, Stefan 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:01.51 389 30.27 31.24
28. PRLINCEVIC, Luka 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:02.19 377 29.90 32.29
29. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.32 374 29.41 32.91
30. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:06.13 313 31.35 34.78

DSQ BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:00.39 28.41 31.98
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

DSQ SAVOVIC, Milan 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.27 31.88 31.39
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

DSQ PEJKIC, Branislav 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.22 31.15 38.07
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

Apsolutna

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 50.85 690 A 24.32 26.53
2. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.62 659 A 25.50 26.12
3. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 52.23 636 A 24.32 27.91

UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 52.23 636 A 25.07 27.16
5. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Srbija 52.48 627 A 27.08 25.40
6. NIKOLIĆ, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 52.77 617 A 25.12 27.65
7. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.81 616 A 25.72 27.09
8. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 53.16 604 A 25.11 28.05
9. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.30 599 B 25.56 27.74

10. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 53.34 598 B 25.16 28.18
11. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 53.53 591 B 25.74 27.79

PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.53 591 B
13. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 53.88 580 B 25.26 28.62
14. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 54.08 573 B 25.29 28.79
15. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 54.16 571 B 25.72 28.44
16. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 54.23 569 B 27.09 27.14
17. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.35 565 R 25.80 28.55
18. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 54.42 563 R 26.27 28.15
19. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 54.50 560 26.21 28.29
20. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 54.68 555 26.32 28.36
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

21. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 54.88 549 27.24 27.64
22. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 55.00 545 26.23 28.77
23. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.02 544 26.61 28.41
24. DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.05 544 26.16 28.89
25. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 55.07 543 26.27 28.80
26. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 55.26 537 26.49 28.77
27. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 55.48 531
28. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 55.52 530 26.57 28.95
29. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.81 522 27.83 27.98
30. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 PK "BPK" Bgd 55.91 519 26.04 29.87
31. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 56.10 514 27.93 28.17
32. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 56.18 511 27.33 28.85
33. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 PK ,,Barakuda" 56.19 511 26.35 29.84

DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.19 511
35. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.37 506
36. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 56.39 506 26.39 30.00
37. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.58 501 27.40 29.18
38. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.63 499 27.25 29.38
39. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.19 485 27.03 30.16
40. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 57.21 484 26.98 30.23
41. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.32 481 26.76 30.56
42. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.52 476 27.69 29.83
43. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 57.58 475 27.84 29.74
44. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.59 475
45. TEJA, Mikhail 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 57.62 474 27.13 30.49
46. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 57.82 469 27.92 29.90
47. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 58.00 465 27.85 30.15
48. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 58.27 458 27.92 30.35
49. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 58.28 458 27.46 30.82
50. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.10 439 28.61 30.49
51. LAGANIN, Radenko 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 59.15 438 27.33 31.82
52. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.18 437 29.73 29.45
53. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 59.27 435
54. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.34 434 27.95 31.39
55. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 59.45 431 28.17 31.28
56. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.48 431
57. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 59.59 428 28.34 31.25
58. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 59.71 426 28.32 31.39
59. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 59.80 424

ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 59.80 424 28.34 31.46
61. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 59.87 422 28.51 31.36

NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.87 422
63. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 59.88 422 28.87 31.01
64. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.96 421 29.15 30.81
65. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.99 420 28.30 31.69
66. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:00.06 418 28.23 31.83
67. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.14 417 28.59 31.55
68. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.22 415 28.29 31.93
69. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.21 395 29.17 32.04
70. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 1:01.26 394 29.39 31.87
71. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.28 394 28.75 32.53
72. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:01.36 392 29.54 31.82
73. VUKASINOVIC, Stefan 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:01.51 389 30.27 31.24
74. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:01.70 386 29.56 32.14
75. PRLINCEVIC, Luka 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:02.19 377 29.90 32.29
76. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.32 374 29.41 32.91
77. CICOVIC, Andrija 96 Tent 1:02.49 371 28.79 33.70
78. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 1:02.90 364 29.65 33.25
79. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.32 357 31.28 32.04
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

80. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.33 357 30.08 33.25
81. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.34 357 31.08 32.26
82. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:03.35 356 30.09 33.26
83. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.89 348
84. TATIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.92 347 29.83 34.09
85. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:04.67 335 31.72 32.95
86. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:04.88 332 31.27 33.61
87. VUCICEVIC, DUSAN 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.05 329
88. MITROVIC, NIKOLA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.32 325 30.50 34.82
89. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:05.99 315 32.54 33.45
90. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:06.13 313 31.35 34.78
91. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.15 313 31.23 34.92
92. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.42 309 32.30 34.12
93. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.52 308 35.19 31.33
94. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.45 259 33.58 36.87
95. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:14.45 219 33.47 40.98
96. KARAPANDZIC, Aleksa 96 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.75 217 34.80 39.95
97. ZIVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:17.97 191 35.85 42.12

DSQ BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:00.39 28.41 31.98
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

DSQ VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 1:02.18 28.26 33.92
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

DSQ SAVOVIC, Milan 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.27 31.88 31.39
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

DSQ PEJKIC, Branislav 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.22 31.15 38.07
SW 4.4 - Raniji start
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